NHS

Interventions Record for general inpatients “L‘;;;;’

Patient name: CHI: Hospital/Ward:

Increased | This level is appropriate for patients who are assessed as potentially, but not immediately, at medium risk of vulnerability, suicide, self-harm, or harm of
others during periods of distress.

A designated staff member must be aware at all times of the precise whereabouts of the patient through visual observation or hearing at prescribed time
intervals over 24 hours.

The primary purpose of increased interventions is to keep the patient safe by increasing engagement, with the aim of developing a supportive relationship
with the patient, engaging in action or activity that may help to calm the patient.

(ole]11411101e1 [ This level is appropriate for patients who are assessed as being at the highest level of risk of vulnerability, suicide, self-harm, or harm of others during periods
of distress. The patient will require the continuous presence of a member of staff to support them to manage their distress and their interactions with other
people safely.
A designated staff member should always be within an appropriate level of proximity to the patient to carry out the continuous intervention and always be
able to see and hear the patient.

Periods of continuous interventions should be therapeutic in nature and should focus on supporting and working alongside the patient in their recovery.

Intervention Level: Date: Date current level started:

Canleave ward? Yes [ | No [ ] Relatives can carry out interventions? Yes [ ] No [ ]

Any special instructions:

Behaviour Codes:

1.Calm 3. Happy 5. Asleep 7. Disorientated 9. Bored 11. Sad/withdrawn

2. Worried/anxious 4. Irritable/frustrated 6. Agitated/restless 8. Angry/disruptive 10. Abusive 12. Other (comment below)
Time: Location/s: Bizz\éi:)ur Intervention/s: Comments: Staff name (PRINT):
08.00-09.00
09.00-10.00
10.00-11.00
11.00-12.00
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Time:

Location/s:

Behaviour
(Code)

Intervention/s:

Comments:

Staff name (PRINT):

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

22.00-23.00

23.00-00.00

00.00-01.00

01.00-02.00

02.00-03.00

03.00-04.00

04.00-05.00

05.00-06.00

06.00-07.00

07.00-08.00
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